Prem to Webex calling/UCM cloud
Cloud device registration entitlement
(35 - months durationl

01 23,065.6 23,065.6

8 One time installation & configuration 5,000 5,000

Grand Total in Rs. 3,86,985.29
TAX18% 69,657.35
Total amount inclusive of L8% GST TAX in Rs. 4,56,642.6

Total Amount in words: Rupees Four Lakh Fifty-Six Thousand and Six-Hundred forty-two
and sixty-four paisa Only/-

Payment Terms:
1) Full and final payment of 100% will be made after successful completion of
above-mentioned work supply and installation of video conference device for
KRI DE corporate office.
2) On submissions Warranty certificate and Original GST invoice.